
 Burmese Cat Society of Qld  Cat Show - Sunday 27 May 2012

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

 

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Jenny Weekes 23 Guysndolls Blaze of Glory Ragdoll D Le Strange

1 Reserve in Show Jenny Weekes 11 Runstar Thorkell Swarthy Norwegian Forest K Muskett

1 3rd Best Jenny Weekes 9 Fidelis Napolean Maine Coon T Lamb

1 4th Best Jenny Weekes 13 Shawtop Oh Me Oh My Persian H Jones

1 5th Best Jenny Weekes 1 Feanor Ulysses Helios Birman J & J Sandercock

1 6th Best Jenny Weekes 12 Vonderbren Unforgetable Persian C Rand

1 7th Best Jenny Weekes 24 Guysndolls Mieko Ragdoll D Le Strange

1 8th Best Jenny Weekes 7 Fidelis Freya Maine Coon T Lamb

1 9th Best Jenny Weekes 4 Mybenj Flying High Exotic A Orrock

1 10th Best Jenny Weekes 6 Cooncerto Legolas Maine Coon A Harvey

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Valerie Cashman 26 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

1 Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 29 Guysndolls A Touch Of Class Ragdoll D Le Strange

1 3rd Best Valerie Cashman 34 Luniktyen Dali Siberian M Mahoney

1 4th Best Valerie Cashman 28 Guysndolls Full Of Kharizma Ragdoll D Le Strange

1 5th Best Valerie Cashman 27 Gakincho Sumo Alaska Maine Coon T Lamb

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Jenny Weekes 42 Fidelis Linus Kipling Maine Coon A Ashby

1 Reserve in Show Jenny Weekes 44 Montreve Cruisin Buell Persian F Coombs

1 3rd Best Jenny Weekes 38 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

1 4th Best Jenny Weekes 41 Cooncerto In Like Flynn Maine Coon L Gay

1 5th Best Jenny Weekes 43 Runstar Magnus Barelegs Norwegian Forest A Bailey



 Burmese Cat Society of Qld  Cat Show - Sunday 27 May 2012

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Judy Lewis 9 Fidelis Napolean Maine Coon T Lamb

2 Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 2 Sunsoar Snow Blossom Birman G & J Weekes

2 3rd Best Judy Lewis 23 Guysndolls Blaze of Glory Ragdoll D Le Strange

2 4th Best Judy Lewis 7 Fidelis Freya Maine Coon T Lamb

2 5th Best Judy Lewis 13 Shawtop Oh Me Oh My Persian H Jones

2 6th Best Judy Lewis 21 Radiant Amelie Poulain Ragdoll K Muskett

2 7th Best Judy Lewis 1 Feanor Ulysses Helios Birman J & J Sandercock

2 8th Best Judy Lewis 11 Runstar Thorkell Swarthy Norwegian Forest K Muskett

2 9th Best Judy Lewis 15 Shawtop I Know Who My Daddy Is Persian T Rushton

2 10th Best Judy Lewis 3 Mybenj Benny Exotic A Orrock

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Judy Lewis 26 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

2 Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 34 Luniktyen Dali Siberian M Mahoney

2 3rd Best Judy Lewis 28 Guysndolls Full Of Kharizma Ragdoll D Le Strange

2 4th Best Judy Lewis 27 Gakincho Sumo Alaska Maine Coon T Lamb

2 5th Best Judy Lewis 36 Miakoschka Jaromira Siberian M Mahoney

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Judy Lewis 42 Fidelis Linus Kipling Maine Coon A Ashby

2 Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 37 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones

2 3rd Best Judy Lewis 39 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe

2 4th Best Judy Lewis 44 Montreve Cruisin Buell Persian F Coombs

2 5th Best Judy Lewis 40 Cooncerto Ironpaws Passamaquoddy Maine Coon L Gay



 Burmese Cat Society of Qld  Cat Show - Sunday 27 May 2012

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Marie Mahoney 15 Shawtop I Know Who My Daddy Is Persian T Rushton

3 Reserve in Show Marie Mahoney 9 Fidelis Napolean Maine Coon T Lamb

3 3rd Best  Marie Mahoney 23 Guysndolls Blaze of Glory Ragdoll D Le Strange

3 4th Best  Marie Mahoney 2 Sunsoar Snow Blossom Birman G & J Weekes

3 5th Best  Marie Mahoney 11 Runstar Thorkell Swarthy Norwegian Forest K Muskett

3 6th Best  Marie Mahoney 4 Mybenj Flying High Exotic A Orrock

3 7th Best  Marie Mahoney 14 Showtop Its All About Me Persian H Jones

3 8th Best  Marie Mahoney 7 Fidelis Freya Maine Coon T Lamb

3 9th Best  Marie Mahoney 21 Radiant Amelie Poulain Ragdoll K Muskett

3 10th Best  Marie Mahoney 13 Shawtop Oh Me Oh My Persian H Jones

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show  Marie Mahoney 26 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

3 Reserve in Show  Marie Mahoney 28 Guysndolls Full Of Kharizma Ragdoll D Le Strange

3 3rd Best  Marie Mahoney 27 Gakincho Sumo Alaska Maine Coon T Lamb

3 4th Best  Marie Mahoney 29 Guysndolls A Touch Of Class Ragdoll D Le Strange

3 5th Best  Marie Mahoney 33 Cherishme Drama Queen Ragdoll S Bailey

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show  Marie Mahoney 44 Montreve Cruisin Buell Persian F Coombs

3 Reserve in Show  Marie Mahoney 42 Fidelis Linus Kipling Maine Coon A Ashby

3 3rd Best  Marie Mahoney 39 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe

3 4th Best  Marie Mahoney 38 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

3 5th Best  Marie Mahoney 40 Cooncerto Ironpaws Passamaquoddy Maine Coon L Gay



 Burmese Cat Society of Qld  Cat Show - Sunday 27 May 2012

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

 Burmese Speciality Best in Show Valerie Cashman 66 Shysu Geisha Girl Burmese V Weterings

 Kitten Ring Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 72 Beaupoppeta Angelique Izella Burmese K Royle

 3rd Best Valerie Cashman 60 Tsing Tu Sensayshen Burmese A Milner

 4th Best Valerie Cashman 68 Jampadekyi Destinys Child Burmese B Pask

 5th Best Valerie Cashman 69 Lushei Tiramisu Burmese B Ackerman

 6th Best Valerie Cashman 70 Jampadekyi Good Golly Miss Molly Burmese B Pask

 7th Best Valerie Cashman 65 Tsing Tu Blue Kambora Burmese J Parkes

 8th Best Valerie Cashman 61 Shysu Ka'Iulani Meleah Burmese K Royle

 9th Best Valerie Cashman 62 Jemville Jezebel Burmese D Marsh

10th Best Valerie Cashman 74 Beaupoppeta Calypso Burmese V Weterings

 Burmese Speciality Best in Show Valerie Cashman 103 Tsing Tu Jazzmin Burmese A Milner

 Cat Ring Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 107 Beaupoppeta Dauphin Maverick Burmese K Royle

 3rd Best Valerie Cashman 105 Shysu Ming Dynasty Burmese B & J Ackerman

 4th Best Valerie Cashman 109 Beaupoppeta Altesse Royale Burmese K Royle

 5th Best Valerie Cashman 106 Beaupoppeta Princess Poppeta Burmese K Royle

 6th Best Valerie Cashman 108 Lushei Pitty Pat Burmese B & J Ackerman

 7th Best Valerie Cashman 101 Shysu Hua Mulan Burmese K Royle

8th Best Valerie Cashman 102 Lushei Venus In Blue Jeans Burmese B Pask

9th Best Valerie Cashman 104 Jemville Alouetta Burmese J Miller

 Burmese Speciality Best in Show Valerie Cashman 121 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

 Desexed Ring Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 122 Aurora Precious Poppy Burmese J Parkes

 3rd Best Valerie Cashman 120 Miamber Prince Edward Burmese C Dyett

 Burmese Speciality Best in Show Valerie Cashman 103 Tsing Tu Jazzmin Burmese A Milner

 Supreme Ring Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 121 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

 3rd Best Valerie Cashman 66 Shysu Geisha Girl Burmese V Weterings

 4th Best Valerie Cashman 107 Beaupoppeta Dauphin Maverick Burmese K Royle

 5th Best Valerie Cashman 72 Beaupoppeta Angelique Izella Burmese K Royle

 6th Best Valerie Cashman 60 Tsing Tu Sensayshen Burmese A Milner

 7th Best Valerie Cashman 68 Jampadekyi Destinys Child Burmese B Pask

 8th Best Valerie Cashman 69 Lushei Tiramisu Burmese B Ackerman

 9th Best Valerie Cashman 105 Shysu Ming Dynasty Burmese B & J Ackerman

 10th Best Valerie Cashman 109 Beaupoppeta Altesse Royale Burmese K Royle



 Burmese Cat Society of Qld  Cat Show - Sunday 27 May 2012

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No                                            Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Allan Raymond 57 Ambritt Cristal Blu Persuasion British Shorthair J & A Maas

1 Reserve in Show Allan Raymond 53 Elitecats Nala Bengal O Anissimov

1 3rd Best Allan Raymond 45 Osiris(V) Im A Gun Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 4th Best Allan Raymond 72 Beaupoppeta Angelique Izella Burmese K Royle

1 5th Best Allan Raymond 51 Aacaramar Aelikali Zion Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

1 6th Best Allan Raymond 82 Kyapark Rumours Abound Selkirk Rex J Dennington

1 7th Best Allan Raymond 49 Osiris(V) Lucrezia Borgia Abyssinian C Mangin

1 8th Best Allan Raymond 56 Duart Tatsuta Hime Hasu Ko British Shorthair M Emery & R Walker

1 9th Best Allan Raymond 59 Reshky Apsaras Rajukamari British Shorthair J Dennington

1 10th Best Allan Raymond 68 Jampadekyi Destinys Child Burmese B Pask

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Allan Raymond 99 Ambritt Pearl Jammin Eddie British Shorthair J & A Maas

1 Reserve in Show Allan Raymond 90 Osiris(V) Love Child Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 3rd Best Allan Raymond 91 Osiris (V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian J McKernan

1 4th Best Allan Raymond 108 Lushei Pitty Pat Burmese B & J Ackerman

1 5th Best Allan Raymond 113 Asmara Oci Be Mine Tonite Ocicat J McKernan

1 6th Best Allan Raymond 95 Aacarmar Arabbali Yafa Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

1 7th Best Allan Raymond 111 Ratchasima(Aust) Tia Alicia Korat E Vincent

1 8th Best Allan Raymond 103 Tsing Tu Jazzmin Burmese A Milner

1 9th Best Allan Raymond 116 Jesseniah Kyella Siamese L McInnes

1 10th Best Allan Raymond 93 Osiris(V) Chit Chat Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Allan Raymond 119 Osiris(V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 Reserve in Show Allan Raymond 121 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

1 3rd Best Allan Raymond 124 Shilabo Emmaline Pepper Somali J Miller

1 4th Best Allan Raymond 120 Miamber Prince Edward Burmese C Dyett

1 5th Best Allan Raymond 122 Aurora Precious Poppy Burmese J Parkes

 



 Burmese Cat Society of Qld  Cat Show - Sunday 27 May 2012

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Dorothy Dever 51 Aacaramar Aelikali Zion Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

2 Reserve in Show Dorothy Dever 69 Lushei Tiramisu Burmese B Ackerman

2 3rd Best Dorothy Dever 48 Cushdi Walking Thru Cashmere Abyssinian M Bedford

2 4th Best Dorothy Dever 65 Tsing Tu Blue Kambora Burmese J Parkes

2 5th Best Dorothy Dever 81 Tyana Lady Zari Russian L Drew

2 6th Best Dorothy Dever 79 Asmara Oci Cesare Ocicat C Mangin

2 7th Best Dorothy Dever 60 Tsing Tu Sensayshen Burmese A Milner

2 8th Best Dorothy Dever 75 Manximus Helloo Handsome Manx J Richardson & M Brotchie

2 9th Best Dorothy Dever 57 Ambritt Cristal Blu Persuasion British Shorthair J & A Maas

2 10th Best Dorothy Dever 46 Cushdi Mayhem In The Harem Abyssinian M Bedford

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Dorothy Dever 99 Ambritt Pearl Jammin Eddie British Shorthair J & A Maas

2 Reserve in Show Dorothy Dever 103 Tsing Tu Jazzmin Burmese A Milner

2 3rd Best Dorothy Dever 90 Osiris(V) Love Child Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 4th Best Dorothy Dever 114 Malu Richie McPaw Oriental L & M Roper

2 5th Best Dorothy Dever 113 Asmara Oci Be Mine Tonite Ocicat J McKernan

2 6th Best Dorothy Dever 95 Aacarmar Arabbali Yafa Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

2 7th Best Dorothy Dever 102 Lushei Venus In Blue Jeans Burmese B Pask

2 8th Best Dorothy Dever 92 Osiris(V) Marlene Dietrich Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 9th Best Dorothy Dever 115 Xianmi Zonzo Siamese I & E Heighway

2 10th Best Dorothy Dever 101 Shysu Hua Mulan Burmese K Royle

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Dorothy Dever 120 Miamber Prince Edward Burmese C Dyett

2 Reserve in Show Dorothy Dever 121 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

2 3rd Best Dorothy Dever 119 Osiris(V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 4th Best Dorothy Dever 124 Shilabo Emmaline Pepper Somali J Miller

2 5th Best Dorothy Dever 123 Syana Valley Girl Oriental J & E Gilbert



 Burmese Cat Society of Qld  Cat Show - Sunday 27 May 2012

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Janis Christison  51 Aacaramar Aelikali Zion Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

3 Reserve in Show Janis Christison  69 Lushei Tiramisu Burmese B Ackerman

3 3rd Best Janis Christison  60 Tsing Tu Sensayshen Burmese A Milner

3 4th Best Janis Christison  53 Elitecats Nala Bengal O Anissimov

3 5th Best Janis Christison  47 Osiris(V) Lightening Jack Abyssinian A Ashby

3 6th Best Janis Christison  77 Manximus Champagne Charlie Manx J Richardson & M Brotchie

3 7th Best Janis Christison  59 Reshky Apsaras Rajukamari British Shorthair J Dennington

3 8th Best Janis Christison  79 Asmara Oci Cesare Ocicat C Mangin

3 9th Best Janis Christison  57 Ambritt Cristal Blu Persuasion British Shorthair J & A Maas

3 10th Best Janis Christison  58 Reshky Kazama Magik British Shorthair J Dennington

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Janis Christison  94 Osiris(V) Red Hot Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 Reserve in Show Janis Christison  103 Tsing Tu Jazzmin Burmese A Milner

3 3rd Best Janis Christison  102 Lushei Venus In Blue Jeans Burmese B Pask

3 4th Best Janis Christison  118 Anniesong Storm Tonkinese V Railton

3 5th Best Janis Christison  91 Osiris (V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian J McKernan

3 6th Best Janis Christison  101 Shysu Hua Mulan Burmese K Royle

3 7th Best Janis Christison  113 Asmara Oci Be Mine Tonite Ocicat J McKernan

3 8th Best Janis Christison  111 Ratchasima(Aust) Tia Alicia Korat E Vincent

3 9th Best Janis Christison  93 Osiris(V) Chit Chat Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 10th Best Janis Christison  99 Ambritt Pearl Jammin Eddie British Shorthair J & A Maas

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Janis Christison  119 Osiris(V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 Reserve in Show Janis Christison  120 Miamber Prince Edward Burmese C Dyett

3 3rd Best Janis Christison  121 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

3 4th Best Janis Christison  122 Aurora Precious Poppy Burmese J Parkes

3 5th Best Janis Christison  123 Syana Valley Girl Oriental J & E Gilbert

 



 Burmese Cat Society of Qld  Cat Show - Sunday 27 May 2012

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Robbie Walker 125 Princess Tabitha C Dyett

1 Reserve in Show Robbie Walker 133 Rascal  A Green

1 3rd Best Robbie Walker 132 Zues A Ashby

1 4th Best Robbie Walker 126 Oreo J Clenton

1 5th Best Robbie Walker 130 Angel J Clenton

2 Companions Best in Show Chrissy Mangin 126 Oreo J Clenton

2 Reserve in Show Chrissy Mangin 133 Rascal  A Green

2 3rd Best Chrissy Mangin 125 Princess Tabitha C Dyett

2 4th Best Chrissy Mangin 132 Zues A Ashby

2 5th Best Chrissy Mangin 130 Angel J Clenton

3 Companions Best in Show Carol Higgins 126 Oreo J Clenton

3 Reserve in Show Carol Higgins 125 Princess Tabitha C Dyett

3 3rd Best Carol Higgins 133 Rascal  A Green

3 4th Best Carol Higgins 132 Zues A Ashby

3 5th Best Carol Higgins 130 Angel J Clenton

 

SUPREME AWARDS

 Supreme Longhair Exhibit Allan Raymond 9 Fidelis Napolean Maine Coon T Lamb

 Supreme Shorthair Exhibit Judy Lewis 99 Ambritt Pearl Jammin Eddie British Shorthair J & A Maas

 Supreme Companion Exhibit Dorothy Dever 126 Oreo J Clenton

Supreme Burmese Exhibit Valerie Cashman 103 Tsing Tu Jazzmin Burmese A Milner

 


